 IAP-2001PE
Reliable High-Speed Wireless Access Point for Industrial Harden Environment
PLANET IAP-2001PE Industrial Access Point brings users the ideal solution for robust and long distance
Wireless access in harsh industrial network. The IAP-2001PE is specially designed for the Wi-Fi applications
over a TCP/IP network in the harden environment from -10 to 60 Degree C temperature. It comes with
802.11n Wireless interface for up to 300Mbps performance and provides 4 x 10/100Mbps copper ports
with 1-Port IEEE 802.3af PoE PD (Powered Device) inject interface delivered in an IP30 rugged strong case.
Moreover, the IAP-2001PE provides one 100Base-FX SFP interface for optional use of Single / Multi-Mode

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
IAP-2001PE Industrial 802.11bgn Wireless Access Point (2T2R, PD support + 1 FX SFP)
Related Products – 802.11n Wireless Client
Related Products – 100Base SFP Transceiver
Related Products – PoE Power Source Equipment
WNL-U554 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Multi-Mode (1310nm) -2km (0~50°C)
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 20km (0~50°C)
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 40km (0~50°C)
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 60km (0~50°C)
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Module;WDM / Bidi LC, Single Mode (TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm) (0~50°C)
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Module;WDM / Bidi LC, Single Mode (TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm) (0~50°C)
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Multi-Mode (1310nm) -2km (0~50°C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module;LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 20km (0~50°C)
POE-151 IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Injector (Mid-Span)
POE-400 4-Port IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Injector Hub
FSD-808P 8-Port 10/100Mbps PoE Fast Ethernet Switch
FGSD-1022P 8-Port 10/100Mbps + 2G TP/SFP Combo PoE Managed Switch